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BEWHEFRREE, FEHEER. PHIPEFR: IP66.
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Protection category NEMA NEMA 4

PRiPZELR IP, fF5 EN605294TE P66

IK 4mh3 K08

Rt FEE: 300 mm
=E:200 mm
ARE:120 mm

REMEEE 1.25mm

FRIAM R E 1.25mm
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BRAT 1%

52/8% 3kg

HE 2.673

E£E 2.873
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EAN
E-Number Sweden
ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

HEE

i3
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73269098
4028177251151
E3404665
EC000261

27180101

Bureau Veritas

DNV-GL

Lloyds Register of Shipping
UL + C-UL (listed)
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